
BUS ROUTES 

HS/MS 

 

HS/MS – BUS #8 PICK UP 
6:56 AM S CENTER ST & E KEATING AVE  
6:57 AM E KEATING AVE & S INTERWOOD ST  
6:58 AM 1887 BARBARA St  
7:01 AM E EVANSTON AVE & S DEBAKER ST  
7:03 AM E SHORROCK ST & E MURL AVE 
7:04 AM E MURL AVE & E HAIGHT ST  
7:05 AM 2270 S MILL IRON RD 
7:06 AM 1960 South DANGL Road  
7:07 AM 2680 E LAKETON AVE  
7:08 AM 2595 East LAKETON Ave  
7:09 AM S SHERIDAN DR & E KREGEL AVE 
 

HS/MS – BUS #9 PICK UP 
7:02 AM S DANGL RD & E VIOLET AVE  
7:03 AM S Dangl Rd & McLaughlin Ave  
7:04 AM S Dangl Rd & Donald Ave  
7:05 AM 3329 E APPLE AVE  
7:06 AM E Apple Ave & Elliot St  
7:08 AM 1769 Brooks Road South  
7:09 AM E Laketon Ave & Lilac St  
7:10 AM E SYLVAN AVE & S MORNINGSIDE ST 
 

HS/MS – BUS #10 PICK UP 
7:01 AM Gordon St & Catherine Ave 
7:03 AM E FRANCIS AVE & S QUARTERLINE RD  
7:04 AM E SUMMERSET DR & S MOSEDALE AVE  
7:05 AM S CARLTON ST & E OAK PARK DR  
7:07 AM S CENTER ST & E MCLAUGHLIN AVE  
7:08 AM S OAKLEA ST & E VINE AVE  
7:09 AM E BURKE AVE & S BARLOW ST 
 

HS/MS – BUS #12 PICK UP 
6:59 AM Harvey St & Shonat St  
7:04 AM S DONALD AVE & E MARQUETTE AVE 
7:07 AM E BRUSSE AVE & S CRESTON ST 
7:10 AM E OAK AVE & S CARLTON ST  
7:11 AM E OAK AVE & S CENTER ST 
7:11 AM S SIDELL BL & E OAK AVE 
7:12 AM S Sheridan Dr & Meadow Ln 
 

HS/MS – BUS #7 PICK UP 
7:03 AM 1920 South MILL IRON Road  
7:04 AM 2109 South MILL IRON Road  
7:05 AM Evanston & Footpath  
7:06 AM E EVANSTON AVE & S FRIENDSHIP LN 
7:07 AM Footpath & Brooks Rd  
7:08 AM 1694 South MILL IRON Road 

HS/MS – BUS #8 DROP OFF 
2:40 PM S CENTER ST & E KEATING AVE  
2:41 PM E KEATING AVE & S INTERWOOD ST  
2:42 PM 1887 BARBARA St  
2:44 PM E EVANSTON AVE & S DEBAKER ST 
2:45 PM E SHORROCK ST & E MURL AVE  
2:46 PM E MURL AVE & E HAIGHT ST  
2:48 PM 2270 S MILL IRON RD  
2:50 PM 1960 South DANGL Road  
2:52 PM 2680 E LAKETON AVE  
2:53 PM 2595 East LAKETON Ave  
2:54 PM S SHERIDAN DR & E KREGEL AVE 
 

HS/MS – BUS #9 DROP OFF 
2:40 PM S DANGL RD & E VIOLET AVE  
2:41 PM S Dangl Rd & McLaughlin Ave  
2:42 PM S Dangl Rd & Donald Ave  
2:44 PM 3329 E APPLE AVE 
2:45 PM E Apple Ave & Elliot St  
2:47 PM 1769 Brooks Road South  
2:48 PM E Laketon Ave & Lilac St  
2:50 PM E SYLVAN AVE & S MORNINGSIDE ST 
 

HS/MS – BUS #10 DROP OFF 
2:40 PM Gordon St & Catherine Ave  
2:41 PM E FRANCIS AVE & S QUARTERLINE RD 
2:43 PM E SUMMERSET DR & S MOSEDALE AVE  
2:44 PM S CARLTON ST & E OAK PARK DR  
2:45 PM S CENTER ST & E MCLAUGHLIN AVE  
2:47 PM S OAKLEA ST & E VINE AVE  
2:49 PM E BURKE AVE & S BARLOW ST 
 

HS/MS – BUS #12 DROP OFF 
2:40 PM Harvey St & Shonat St  
2:42 PM S DONALD AVE & E MARQUETTE AVE  
2:43 PM E BRUSSE AVE & S CRESTON ST  
2:47 PM E OAK AVE & S CARLTON ST  
2:48 PM E OAK AVE & S CENTER ST  
2:49 PM S SIDELL BL & E OAK AVE  
2:50 PM S Sheridan Dr & Meadow Ln 
 

HS/MS – BUS #7 DROP OFF 
2:40 PM 1920 South MILL IRON Road  
2:41 PM 2109 South MILL IRON Road  
2:42 PM Evanston & Footpath  
2:43 PM E EVANSTON AVE & S FRIENDSHIP LN  
2:44 PM Footpath & Brooks Rd 
2:45 PM 1694 South MILL IRON Road 



HS/MS – BUS #6 PICK UP 
6:55 AM S HAROLD ST & E DUCEY AVE  
6:57 AM S Walker Rd & Ezekiel Dr 
6:58 AM S Walker Rd & Chesapeake Dr  
7:00 AM E MARQUETTE AVE & S DANGL RD  
7:01 AM S JONES ST & E WESLEY AVE # 
7:02 AM S JONES ST & E OAK AVE  
7:04 AM S DANGL RD & E MEYERS DR 
7:08 AM E HALL RD & S WOODVIEW DR  
7:09 AM E HALL RD & S WILLOW WOOD DR  
7:10 AM E HALL RD & S DARWIN DR 
 

HS/MS – BUS #11 PICK UP 
6:54 AM S SHONAT ST & E ISABELLA AVE  
6:56 AM 1660 LANGELAND Ave  
6:57 AM S SAUTER ST & E VINE AVE  
6:58 AM S SAUTER ST & E OAK PARK DR 
6:59 AM E SOUTHLAND DR & S SHONAT ST  
7:01 AM E LAKETON AVE & S BURTON RD  
7:04 AM 1622 NEW St  
7:07 AM S NEW ST & E CALVIN AVE 
 

HS/MS – BUS #13 PICK UP 
6:50 AM E MACARTHUR RD & N DENSMORE ST 
6:51 AM E MACARTHUR RD & N WALKER RD  
6:52 AM E MACARTHUR RD & N WOODLAND ST  
6:53 AM E MACARTHUR RD & N DANGL RD  
6:54 AM E MACARTHUR RD & N CHOPIN DR 
6:56 AM 688 N MILL IRON RD  
6:58 AM 760 North MILLIRON Road  
7:00 AM N MILL IRON RD & E POLONAISE DR  
7:01 AM S BROOKS RD & E WRENWOOD AVE 
7:03 AM 259 S BROOKS RD  
7:04 AM 649 S BROOKS RD  
7:07 AM 834 S SHERIDAN DR 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

HS/MS – BUS #6 DROP OFF 
2:38 PM S HAROLD ST & E DUCEY AVE 
2:39 PM S Walker Rd & Ezekiel Dr  
2:40 PM S Walker Rd & Chesapeake Dr  
2:42 PM E MARQUETTE AVE & S DANGL RD  
2:43 PM S JONES ST & E WESLEY AVE  
2:44 PM S JONES ST & E OAK AVE  
2:47 PM S DANGL RD & E MEYERS DR  
2:50 PM E HALL RD & S WOODVIEW DR 
2:51 PM E HALL RD & S WILLOW WOOD DR 
2:52 PM E HALL RD & S DARWIN DR 
 

HS/MS – BUS #11 DROP OFF 
2:40 PM S SHONAT ST & E ISABELLA AVE  
2:41 PM 1660 LANGELAND Ave  
2:42 PM S SAUTER ST & E VINE AVE  
2:44 PM S SAUTER ST & E OAK PARK DR  
2:45 PM E SOUTHLAND DR & S SHONAT ST  
2:48 PM E LAKETON AVE & S BURTON RD  
2:51 PM 1622 NEW St  
2:53 PM S NEW ST & E CALVIN AVE 
 

HS/MS – BUS #13 DROP OFF 
2:37 PM E MACARTHUR RD & N DENSMORE ST 
2:38 PM E MACARTHUR RD & N WALKER RD  
2:39 PM E MACARTHUR RD & N WOODLAND ST 
2:40 PM E MACARTHUR RD & N DANGL RD  
2:41 PM E MACARTHUR RD & N CHOPIN DR 
2:44 PM 688 N MILL IRON RD  
2:46 PM 760 North MILLIRON Road  
2:48 PM N MILL IRON RD & E POLONAISE DR  
2:51 PM S BROOKS RD & E WRENWOOD AVE  
2:52 PM 259 S BROOKS RD  
2:54 PM 649 S BROOKS RD  
2:59 PM 834 S SHERIDAN DR 


